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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 540 540 540 540 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 72 72 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1013 366 1379 1330 49 0 45 639 41 0 0 643

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

13 17 30 30 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 540 221 2017-18 30 2019-20 250 146 260000(Two Lakh
Sixty Thousand)

0

2017-18 540 330 2018-19 29 2020-21 312 150 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

0

2018-19 540 352 2019-20 46 2021-22 318 195 280000(Two Lakh
eighty Thousand)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 72 6 2019-20 6 1 300000(THREE LAC ) 0

2019-20 72 16 2020-21 16 2 240000(Two Lac forty
thousand only)

0

2020-21 72 18 2021-22 18 2 240000(Two lac forty
thousand only)

0



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 1

Part Time 3

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 0 0

Part Time 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022 - 23 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

0 0 0

Online Education

1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time. Yes

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs. Regular updates and monitoring by teacher incharges (MENTOR) made it so. Course
Management System (CMS) software of NPTEL or SWYAM. The ability to access a course from any
computer with Internet access, 24 hours a day, seven days a week is a tremendous incentive
for many of today’s students. The most common tools offered by CMS include:
Schedule For posting and viewing deadlines, events, etc.
Announcements -For posting current information to all students.
Syllabus- For creating and posting the course syllabus.
Modules -For publishing and viewing course content in sections.
Assignments- For posting, submitting, and grading student work.
Discussion -Board For asynchronous discussions, group work, and collaboration.
Private Messages -For private communication between students and/or the instructor.
Chat For real-time, synchronous conversation in written form.
Tests & Quizzes -For authoring and administering exams, quizzes, surveys, etc.
Gradebook -For posting and managing student grades

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months). 0

4. The period of delay in conducting exams (in months). 0

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 20 8 54

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)



Library 1187602 (Eleven Lac Eighty Seven Thousand Six Hundred
Two)

1299728 (Twelve Lac Ninty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred
Twenty Eight)

2170959 (Twenty One Lac Seventy Thousand Nine Hundred
Fifty Nine)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2589632 (Twenty Five Lac Eighty Nine Thousand Six Hundred
Thirty Two)

1780477 (Seventeen Lac Eighty Thousand Four Hundred
Seventy Seven)

5391770 (Fifty Three Lac Ninety One Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventy)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

21927184 (Two Crore Nineteen Lac Twenty Seven Thousand
One Hundred Eighty Four)

10577080 (One Crore Five Lac Seventy Seven Thousand
Eighty )

10484080 (Two Crore Four Lac Eighty Four Thousand Eighty )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 89297136 (Eight Crore Ninety Two Lac Ninety Seven
Thousand One Hundred Thirty Six)

95193764 (Nine Crore Fifty One Lac Ninety Three Thousand
Seven Hundred Sixty Four)

92050208 (Nine Crore Twenty Lac Ninety Fifty Thousand Two
Hundred Eight)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

21040804 (Two Crore Ten Lac Forty Thousand Eight Hundred
Four)

12817482 (One Crore Twenty Eight Lac Seventeen Thousand
Four Hundred Eighty Two)

12934361 (One Crore Twenty Nine Lac  Thirty Four Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty One)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 50000 (Fifty Thousand) 0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2021 2020 2019

No. of Patents Published 3 3 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 1 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1517280 200000 1405000

Amount Received in Words Fifteen lac seventeen thousand two hundred and eighty Two lac Fourteen lac five thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs



Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Alok Singh Jadon 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 143 Yes 22-02-2011 -- Regular

2 Aman Singh 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 102 Yes 08-01-2018 -- Regular

3 Ankit Bisariya 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 Yes 24-08-2020 -- Regular

4 Anshul Kumar Singh 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 31-08-2020 -- Regular

5 Anurag Kulshrestha 50 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 312 Yes 01-01-2011 -- Regular

6 Ashish Kabra 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 198 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular

7 Atul Jain 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

8 DEEPAK KUMAR 30 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 07-10-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

9 Deepesh Sharma 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 66 Yes 08-09-2020 -- Regular

10 Dhananjali Singh 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 70 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

11 Dr Amit Agarwal 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 287 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

12 Dr Amit Kumar
Singh

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 218 Yes 08-12-2006 -- Regular

13 Dr Amit Yadav 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 83 Yes 27-08-2020 -- Regular



14 Dr Apoorva Behari
Lal

52 Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 07-04-1999 -- Regular

15 Dr Ashish Khare 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 05-09-2006 -- Regular

16 Dr Ashish Shukla 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 223 Yes 05-09-2006 -- Regular

17 Dr Ashok Kumar 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 219 Yes 06-10-2005 -- Regular

18 Dr Brajesh Kumar
Singh

44 Professor Male Ph.D 273 Yes 10-09-2001 -- Regular

19 Dr Brajesh Singh
Kushwah

60 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 273 Yes 10-09-2001 -- Regular

20 Dr devbrat Pundhir 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular

21 Dr Dushyant Singh 40 Professor Male Ph.D 213 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

22 Dr Hemlata Singh 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular

23 Dr Lavkush Sharma 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

24 Dr Namrata Gupta 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 220 Yes 06-09-2006 -- Regular

25 Dr Nitin Agarwal 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 16-01-2006 -- Regular

26 Dr Pankaj Gupta 46 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 305 Yes 13-09-2004 -- Regular

27 DR PRAMOD
SHARMA

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 291 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular

28 Dr Saloni Srivastava 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

29 Dr Sanjay Gupta 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

30 Dr Satakshi Mishra 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 3 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular

31 Dr Satya Bhan
Kulshrestha

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

32 Dr Shachi Pati
Pandey

46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

33 Dr Shraddha Rani
Singh

46 Professor Female Ph.D 274 Yes 16-03-1999 -- Regular

34 DR SHYAMVEER
SINGH

45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 05-11-2012 -- Regular

35 Dr Soumya Rathore 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 21-08-2020 -- Regular

36 Er Abhishek Kumar
Dixit

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 13 Yes 22-11-2021 -- Regular

37 Er Akanksha Mudgal 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 4 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Regular

38 Er Amit Pratap
Singh

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 24-09-2007 -- Regular

39 Er Anuj Sharma 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

40 Er Arun Singh 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 21-08-2020 -- Regular

41 Er Ashwini
Srivastava

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular



42 Er Devendra Singh 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Regular

43 Er Diksha 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 6 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

44 ER HITENDRA
SINGH

38 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 112 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

45 Er Jay Kumar 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

46 Er Pankaj Verma 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Regular

47 Er Pratul Sharma 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 7 Yes 31-05-2022 -- Regular

48 Er Rahul Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

49 Er Rajesh Kumar
Singh

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

50 Er Ritesh Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

51 Er Rituja 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 13 Yes 22-11-2021 -- Regular

52 Er Upendra Pal
Singh

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 07-01-2013 -- Regular

53 Er Yugal Pachori 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

54 Gaurav Singh 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 11-05-2020 -- Regular

55 Kuldeep Singh 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 13-10-2005 -- Regular

56 Mohit Nigam 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 10-11-2012 -- Regular

57 Mr Sunil Garg 44 Assistant Professor Male MSW 8 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

58 Ms Deeksha
Saraswat

29 Assistant Professor Female MBA 4 Yes 25-08-2022 -- Regular

59 Ms Garima Singh 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 8 Yes 18-04-2022 -- Regular

60 Ms Suprabha
Sharma

36 Assistant Professor Female MBA 11 Yes 25-01-2022 -- Regular

61 Mukta Yadav 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

62 Pramit Sharma 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

63 Prof Vivek Kumar
Srivastava

44 Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 23-09-2005 -- Regular

64 Rahul Agarwal 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 155 Yes 19-08-2020 -- Regular

65 Ramgopal Sharma 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 184 Yes 01-04-2019 -- Regular

66 Rohit Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 77 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

67 Shubham Chauhan 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 05-11-2020 -- Regular

68 Thakurendra Singh 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 244 Yes 20-09-2007 -- Regular

69 TUSHAR KANT 32 Assistant Professor Male MBA 12 Yes 07-09-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

70 VENKATESWARA
RAO BELLA

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 01-01-2011 -- Regular

71 ARTI GAUTAM 31 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 9 No 07-10-2020 30-06-2021 Adhoc / Contractual



72 Dr Dharmendra
Singh Tomar

53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 293 Yes 10-09-2001 -- Regular

73 Dr Pratima 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 206 No 06-12-2006 22-11-2022 Regular

74 Dr Sapna Tomar 52 Professor Female Ph.D 208 No 05-09-2006 06-06-2022 Regular

75 Gyanendra Singh
Tomar

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 No 16-09-2021 17-01-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

76 NEETIKA TOMAR 34 Associate Professor Female MBA 12 No 07-09-2020 16-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

77 Sumiran Ami Kapur 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 12 No 23-11-2021 02-05-2022 Regular
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National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2023'
Institute Name: Raja Balwant Singh Engineering Technical Campus [IR-E-C-46018]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 540 540 540 540 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 72 72 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1013 366 1379 1330 49 0 45 639 41 0 0 643

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

13 17 30 30 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 540 221 2017-18 30 2019-20 250 146 260000(Two lakh Sixty
Thousand)

0

2017-18 540 330 2018-19 29 2020-21 312 150 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

0

2018-19 540 352 2019-20 46 2021-22 318 195 280000(Two Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 72 6 2019-20 6 1 300000(THREE LAC ) 0

2019-20 72 16 2020-21 16 2 240000(Two Lac forty
thousand only)

0

2020-21 72 18 2021-22 18 2 240000(Two lac forty
thousand only)

0



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 0 0

Part Time 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 1187602 (Eleven Lac Eighty Seven Thousand Six Hundred
Two)

1299728 (Twelve Lac Ninty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred
Twenty Eight)

2170959 (Twenty One Lac Seventy Thousand Nine Hundred
Fifty Nine)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 2589632 (Twenty Five Lac Eighty Nine Thousand Six Hundred
Thirty Two)

1780477 (Seventeen Lac Eighty Thousand Four Hundred
Seventy Seven)

5391770 (Fifty Three Lac Ninety One Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventy)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

21927184 (Two Crore Nineteen Lac Twenty Seven Thousand
One Hundred Eighty Four)

10577080 (One Crore Five Lac Seventy Seven Thousand
Eighty )

10484080 (Two Crore Four Lac Eighty Four Thousand Eighty )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 89297136 (Eight Crore Ninety Two Lac Ninety Seven
Thousand One Hundred Thirty Six)

95193764 (Nine Crore Fifty One Lac Ninety Three Thousand
Seven Hundred Sixty Four)

92050208 (Nine Crore Twenty Lac Ninety Fifty Thousand Two
Hundred Eight)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

21040804 (Two Crore Ten Lac Forty Thousand Eight Hundred
Four)

12817482 (One Crore Twenty Eight Lac Seventeen Thousand
Four Hundred Eighty Two)

12934361 (One Crore Twenty Nine Lac  Thirty Four Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty One)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 50000 (Fifty Thousand) 0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2021 2020 2019

No. of Patents Published 3 3 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0



Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 1 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1517280 200000 1405000

Amount Received in Words Fifteen Lac Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Two Lac Fourteen Lac Five Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Prof Vivek Kumar
Srivastava

44 Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 23-09-2005 -- Regular

2 Dr Brajesh Kumar
Singh

44 Professor Male Ph.D 273 Yes 10-09-2001 -- Regular

3 Dr Lavkush Sharma 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

4 Dr Ashok Kumar 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 219 Yes 06-10-2005 -- Regular

5 Aman Singh 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 102 Yes 08-01-2018 -- Regular

6 Ramgopal Sharma 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 184 Yes 01-04-2019 -- Regular

7 Alok Singh Jadon 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 143 Yes 22-02-2011 -- Regular

8 Rohit Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 77 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

9 Anshul Kumar Singh 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 31-08-2020 -- Regular

10 Gaurav Singh 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 11-05-2020 -- Regular

11 Dr Brajesh Singh
Kushwah

60 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 273 Yes 10-09-2001 -- Regular



12 Dr Pankaj Gupta 46 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 305 Yes 13-09-2004 -- Regular

13 Dr Amit Agarwal 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 287 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

14 Anurag Kulshrestha 50 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 312 Yes 01-01-2011 -- Regular

15 Atul Jain 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

16 Ashish Kabra 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 198 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular

17 Er Arun Singh 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 21-08-2020 -- Regular

18 Ankit Bisariya 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 Yes 24-08-2020 -- Regular

19 Deepesh Sharma 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 66 Yes 08-09-2020 -- Regular

20 Dr Apoorva Behari
Lal

52 Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 07-04-1999 -- Regular

21 Dr Ashish Khare 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 05-09-2006 -- Regular

22 Er Amit Pratap
Singh

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 24-09-2007 -- Regular

23 Dr Soumya Rathore 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 21-08-2020 -- Regular

24 Dr Shraddha Rani
Singh

46 Professor Female Ph.D 274 Yes 16-03-1999 -- Regular

25 Kuldeep Singh 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 13-10-2005 -- Regular

26 VENKATESWARA
RAO BELLA

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 01-01-2011 -- Regular

27 Mohit Nigam 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 10-11-2012 -- Regular

28 Er Upendra Pal
Singh

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 07-01-2013 -- Regular

29 Er Jay Kumar 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

30 Er Anuj Sharma 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

31 Dr Dushyant Singh 40 Professor Male Ph.D 213 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

32 Dr Shachi Pati
Pandey

46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 20-09-2005 -- Regular

33 Dr Ashish Shukla 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 223 Yes 05-09-2006 -- Regular

34 Dr Nitin Agarwal 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 16-01-2006 -- Regular

35 Dr Namrata Gupta 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 220 Yes 06-09-2006 -- Regular

36 Dr Amit Kumar
Singh

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 218 Yes 08-12-2006 -- Regular

37 Thakurendra Singh 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 244 Yes 20-09-2007 -- Regular

38 Mukta Yadav 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

39 Dr Hemlata Singh 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular

40 Dr devbrat Pundhir 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular



41 Dr Satya Bhan
Kulshrestha

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

42 Dr Sanjay Gupta 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

43 Dr Saloni Srivastava 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

44 Pramit Sharma 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 18-08-2020 -- Regular

45 Rahul Agarwal 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 155 Yes 19-08-2020 -- Regular

46 Dr Amit Yadav 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 83 Yes 27-08-2020 -- Regular

47 Shubham Chauhan 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 05-11-2020 -- Regular

48 TUSHAR KANT 32 Assistant Professor Male MBA 12 Yes 07-09-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

49 DEEPAK KUMAR 30 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 07-10-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

50 DR SHYAMVEER
SINGH

45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 05-11-2012 -- Regular

51 DR PRAMOD
SHARMA

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 291 Yes 01-01-2019 -- Regular

52 ER HITENDRA
SINGH

38 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 112 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

53 Dhananjali Singh 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 70 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

54 Ms Deeksha
Saraswat

29 Assistant Professor Female MBA 4 Yes 25-08-2022 -- Regular

55 Ms Garima Singh 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 8 Yes 18-04-2022 -- Regular

56 Dr Satakshi Mishra 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 3 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular

57 Mr Sunil Garg 44 Assistant Professor Male MSW 8 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

58 Ms Suprabha
Sharma

36 Assistant Professor Female MBA 11 Yes 25-01-2022 -- Regular

59 Er Akanksha Mudgal 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 4 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Regular

60 Er Pankaj Verma 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Regular

61 Er Rituja 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 13 Yes 22-11-2021 -- Regular

62 Er Devendra Singh 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Regular

63 Er Ritesh Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

64 Er Yugal Pachori 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

65 Er Rahul Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

66 Er Diksha 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 6 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

67 Er Rajesh Kumar
Singh

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

68 Er Ashwini
Srivastava

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

69 Er Abhishek Kumar
Dixit

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 13 Yes 22-11-2021 -- Regular

70 Er Pratul Sharma 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 7 Yes 31-05-2022 -- Regular


